
 

 

 

 

 
OPE 

ID 
School Control PRGMS  FY 2017  FY 2016  FY2015 

002551 

UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA - 

KEARNEY 

FOUNDERS HALL 905 WEST 

25TH S KEARNEY NE 68849-

0001 

Public 
Both 

(FFEL/FDL) 

Default Rate 4.3 4.6 5 

No. in Default 66 69 80 

No. in Repay 1509 1498 1,599 

Enrollment 

Figures 

 

Percentage 

Calculation 

8,102 

 

 

18.6 

8,294  

 

 

18 

8,529 

 

 

18.7 


