OPE ID	School	Control	PRGMS		FY 2017	FY 2016	FY2015
002551	UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA - KEARNEY FOUNDERS HALL 905 WEST 25TH S KEARNEY NE 68849- 0001	Public	Both (FFEL/FDL)	Default Rate	4.3	4.6	5
				No. in Default	66	69	80
				No. in Repay	1509	1498	1,599
				Enrollment Figures	8,102	8,294	8,529
				Percentage Calculation	18.6	18	18.7